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Event  48   Boys High Jump HS+MS

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 12510 McLeod, Ewan1
Unattached  6532 Piotrowski, Maximilian2
Region 5 Spa 10358 Logan, De Carvalho3
Unattached 11491 Lavertu, Griffin4
Bedford TC 1231 Joseph, Vineet5
Northwestern 12308 Schumacher, Aidan6
Bounce Squad 1263 Brazeau, Christopher7
Norwich Free 12312 Barros, Joal8
Guilford TC 12151 Wienkamp, Ethan9
Unattached  9493 Lisauskas, Tyler10
Unattached 12478 Holloway, MJ11
Unattached 11442 Eisl, Jackson12
Unattached  9418 Chung, Taj13
Clcf Panther  889 Lenk, Leif14
Unattached 12540 Romero, Gustavo15
Longmeadow T 12204 Bolduc, Brady16
Unattached 10417 Choma, Holden17
Unattached 12496 Lowe, Ayodele (Ayo)18
Algonquin Re 1014 DiVitto, Conor19
Minnechaug R 12233 Rosas, Brandon20
WindWard Tra  6631 Walters, Peter21
Wallingford 11608 Rich, Ethan22
Unattached 10551 Smith, Jacob23
Region 5 Spa 10363 Tullo, August24
Windsor TC 10622 Compton, Jayden25
Bartlett 1130 Piwowarczyk, Eryk26
Wallingford 11607 Rich, Aaron27
Unattached 10494 Loer, Harrison28
Unattached 12589 Williams, Karl29

Event  2   Boys 55 M Dash High School

Top 8 Advance by Time
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  13   Prelims
Platt TC 11340 Walton, Ethan1
Unattached 10398 Askjaer, Nicholas2
Somerville T 12373 Mahin, Mashruf3
Worcester Te 12635 Amamoo, David4
Newark Tech 11283 Hobbs, Noah5
Milford Htc 12223 Brown, Jarrett6
North Middle 12293 Durand, Jaden7
Boston Unite 1160 Ngo, Khang8

Heat   2 of  13   Prelims
East Provide 12126 Ruiz, Jietan1
Classical Ma 1284 Linton, Martino2
Unattached 12588 Williams, Bryce3
East Lyme TC 10121 Miranda, Kyle4
Clcf Panther  891 Rivera, Benaiah5
Cumberland T 11101 Rubiano, Davonte6
Monomoy Regi  9252 Torres-Chughtai, Imran7
Ellington 12127 Attardo, Dominic8

Heat   3 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 11469 Hamilton, Alexander1
Newark Tech 11282 Ekeh, Ogechukwu2
Weston TC  9614 Kasanov, Jacob3
Aec II Nyc C 113 Boadi, Dendrick4
Winchester T 12619 Janowsky, Tobin5
Boston Unite 1054 Chambers, Cayden6
Unattached 11454 Friedman, Alexander7
Missiquoi Va 11238 Sherman, Eli8

Heat   4 of  13   Prelims
Region 5 Spa 10359 Louis, Amiel1
Northwestern 12309 Widmer, Dylan2
Norwich Free 12311 Aubin, Oliver3
Worcester Te 12634 Agyekum, Christian4
Classical Ma  982 Jimenez- Torres, Edgar5
Unattached 10461 Gervais, Drew6
New England  9268 Falasca, Zachary7
Boston Unite 1253 Bernard, Jean8

Heat   5 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 12552 Smith, Thomas1
Unattached 10566 Tenthani, Blessed2
Unattached 10447 Finch, Taye3
Joseph Case 12186 Lamonde, Tyler4
Unattached 12521 Nampel, Landon5
Milford Htc 11225 Grizzle, Shalon6
Unattached 12396 Altamirano, Dilan7
Aec II Nyc C 118 Pedroso, Angel8

Heat   6 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 12505 Maslowski, LJ1
Unattached 11522 Naughton, Gavin2
Milford Htc 12228 Pierce, Shawn3
Winchester T 11618 Carswell, Jasper4
Fairfield Pr 10139 Blackburn, Ashton5
Unattached 10431 Danso, Andrew6
Natick TC 10255 Brennan, Donald7
Unattached 10515 Michaud, Ryson8

Heat   7 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 12512 McNeil, Earl1
Cumberland T 12103 Volpe, Will2
Bounce Squad 1264 Nguyen, Martin3
Leap-Coachin 11202 Williams III, Heyward4
Essex TC 121062 Mattos, Emilio5
Newark Tech 10280 Anabwani, Nathaniel6
East Provide 10125 Pawlik, Jack7
North Middle 12294 Fredericks, Joseph8

Heat   8 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 11433 Depina, Ayden1
Unattached  9485 Keane, Conor2
Unattached  9440 Duarte, Michael3
Algonquin Re 1216 Eigen, Max4
Cumberland T 1299 Goodrich, Ben5
Unattached 12496 Lowe, Ayodele (Ayo)6
Cumberland T 10100 Goodrich, Nathan7
Aec II Nyc C 112 Anderson, Quadeir8
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Heat   9 of  13   Prelims...(Event  2   Boys 55 M Dash High School)
Milford Htc  9226 Leite, Sam1
McQuaid Jesu  8219 Zwetsch, Dominic2
Unattached 12397 Antwi, Aaron3
Milton TC  9229 Chung, Taj4
Lynn Classic 12212 Rodriguez, Anthony5
Newark Tech 11285 Oladoyinbo, Oluwakorede6
Joseph Case 11187 Lewis, Nicolas7
Boston Unite 1256 Glemaud, Yevegueny8

Heat   10 of  13   Prelims
Winchester T 12621 Yazici, James1
Unattached  9501 Makkas, Theo2
Unattached  9426 Cullinane, Liam3
Providence C 11351 Noble, Andrew4
Missiquoi Va 11237 Morris, Landon5
North Middle 11297 Landino, Ryan6
New England 11274 Parshay, Tyler7
Hall TC 11159 Rainey, Caleb8

Heat   11 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 11411 Buxton, Gavin1
Weston TC 12615 Lago, Noah2
Worcester Te 11636 Freeman, Wellington3
Unattached  9584 Weaver, Aiden4
Unattached 11582 Washington, Ethan5
Aec II Nyc C 1110 Suero, Brailyn6
Longmeadow T 11209 O'Connor, Shane7

Heat   12 of  13   Prelims
Unattached 12490 Lamarre, malik1
Unattached 11437 Domilici, Max2
Longmeadow T 12207 Doben, Lucas3
Unattached 12423 Cooper, Colby4
Aec II Nyc C 109 Ramirez, Albert5
Phillips Exe 12335 Bennett, Jaylen6
Unattached 10504 Martinez, Sam7

Heat   13 of  13   Prelims
Monomoy Regi 10242 Hart, Marco-Dean1
Southington  9382 Xavier, Berenger2
Newark Tech 11286 Stuart, Shacor3
Unattached 11569 Thomas, Zayne4
Region 5 Spa 12356 Kohncke, Sebastian5
Unattached 11419 Clark, Isaiah6
Boston Unite 1262 Unamka, Chidubem7

Event  12   Boys 400 M Dash High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  14   Finals

Fairfield Pr 10139 Blackburn, Ashton1
Unattached 11472 Hernandez, Alex2
Unattached  9584 Weaver, Aiden3
Unattached  9449 FitzGerald, Dillon4
Unattached  9457 Gardiner, Derrick5
Norwich Free 11316 Fusaro, Michael6

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Milford Htc 12223 Brown, Jarrett1
Monomoy Regi 11244 Jordan, Patrick2
Algonquin Re 1215 DiVitto, Justin3
La Salle Aca  9191 Ashe, Casey4
Somerville T 12371 Love, Jackson5
Unattached  9420 Clark, Kaden6

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Milford Htc 12222 Arruda, John1
Unattached 10524 Nelson, Peyton2
Unattached  9543 Santagata, Nico3
Unattached 12479 Hordon, Nathaniel4
Joseph Case 11184 Dias, Owen5
Unattached 11395 Allen, Paxton6

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Unattached 11594 Youmell, Mason James1
Unattached 10504 Martinez, Sam2
Portland TC 10343 Dietrichsen, Nathaniel3
Ellington 10128 Calsetta, Dylan4
Southington 10377 Hinckley, Cole5
Unattached 12401 Bennett, Liam6

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Aec II Nyc C 115 Francis, Zaheir1
Monomoy Regi 11249 Pierre, Nirvens2
Newark Tech 12279 Aka, Princewill3
Unattached  9440 Duarte, Michael4
Algonquin Re 1125 Rochefort, Jakob5
Unattached 11498 Macklin, Jaydin6

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Aec II Nyc C 104 Diabate, Mohamed1
Algonquin Re 1014 DiVitto, Conor2
Unattached  9458 Gardiner, Different3
Unattached 12593 Yeboah, Edward4
Peabody TC 12331 Mishal, Omar5
Unattached 12564 Taylor, Mason6

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Unattached 12404 Boamah, Cleatis1
Unattached 10546 Schluter, Konrad2
Peabody TC 11332 Mishal, Osama3
Unattached 10444 Enloe, Aiden4
Unattached  9413 Camille, Nasir5
Pinkerton Ac 11336 Severance, Kyle6

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Unattached 12402 Berardinangelo, Jacob1
Monomoy Regi 11243 Hutchings MacMahon, Jude2
Unattached 11491 Lavertu, Griffin3
Southington 11381 Wolf, Luke4
Natick TC 12259 Fernandes, Nicholas5
Unattached 12435 Deshield, Elijah6
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Section   9 of  14   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 400 M Dash High School)
Unattached  9441 Eddy, Gavin1
Unattached 11568 Thomas, Jadiel2
Guilford TC  9149 Chieffo, Xavier3
Trinity TC 10390 Edokpolo, Ewa4
La Salle Aca  9193 Ghamrawi, Abrahim5
Norwich Free 10313 Casanova, Damaggio6

Section   10 of  14   Finals
North Middle 11299 O'Brien, Kevin1
Providence C  9350 Klansek, Garet2
Unattached 11579 Viera, Jaeden3
Alpha-Speed 1229 Jeffries, Miles4
Wachusett Distri 111059 Mbugua, Amani5
Unattached 11585 Welsey, Solomon6

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Unattached 12396 Altamirano, Dilan1
Unattached 10473 Hersey, Holden2
Classical Ma  982 Jimenez- Torres, Edgar3
La Salle Aca 11192 Bearden, Antonio4
New England 11272 Jamison, Ryan5
Unattached 12592 Wood, Eli6

Section   12 of  14   Finals
North Middle 12292 Chaple, Samuel1
Unattached  9513 Mejias, Urijah2
La Salle Aca  9195 Santagata, Nico3
St. Augustine Pr 111060 Maccario, Marc4
La Salle Aca 10190 Alves, Jackson5
Unattached 12512 McNeil, Earl6

Section   13 of  14   Finals
McQuaid Jesu 12218 Morey, Alex1
MetroCobras 11220 Keenan, Andrew2
Unattached 12525 Newmark-Ramirez, Lucas3
La Salle Aca 12194 Leomensah, Thaden4
Wallingford 12609 Rich, Owen5
Bishop Stang 1245 Veegh, Michael6

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Providence C 11349 Klansek, Chase1
Unattached 10587 Whaley, Logan2
Unattached 11562 Szatko, Anthony3
Portland TC 12344 LaMalfa, Samuel4
Willbraham & 12617 Jaravaza, Tayedza (Tj)5
Unattached 12484 Joseph, Jamal6

Event  22   Boys 200 M Run High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  27   Finals

McQuaid Jesu  8219 Zwetsch, Dominic2
Bishop Fenwi 1238 Corcoran, Declan3
Portland TC 10345 Libby, Connor4
Shelton TC 12367 Inthapanhya, Angel5
Northwestern 12309 Widmer, Dylan6

Section   2 of  27   Finals
New England  9268 Falasca, Zachary2
Worcester Te 11636 Freeman, Wellington3
Unattached 11411 Buxton, Gavin4
Hall TC 12152 Baker, William5
Unattached  9413 Camille, Nasir6

Section   3 of  27   Finals
Wallingford 12604 Conklin, Timothy1
Bishop Fenwi 1241 Jackson, Owen2
Unattached  9426 Cullinane, Liam3
Unattached 11469 Hamilton, Alexander4
Unattached 10515 Michaud, Ryson5
Fairfield Pr 11140 Pinzon, Jackson6

Section   4 of  27   Finals
Lynn Classic 12212 Rodriguez, Anthony1
Natick TC 10255 Brennan, Donald2
Unattached  9584 Weaver, Aiden3
Joseph Case 12188 Mclane, Jackson4
Region 5 Spa 11360 Lu, Nicholas5
Unattached 12567 Thoma, Spencer6

Section   5 of  27   Finals
Milford Htc 11225 Grizzle, Shalon1
Aec II Nyc C 127 Obadiaru, Osamuyimen2
Catholic Mem 1168 Fernandez, Orion3
Region 5 Spa 12356 Kohncke, Sebastian4
Unattached 10453 Fraga, Gustavo5
Newark Tech 12279 Aka, Princewill6

Section   6 of  27   Finals
Milford Htc 12228 Pierce, Shawn1
Providence C 11349 Klansek, Chase2
Aec II Nyc C 109 Ramirez, Albert3
Unattached 11531 Perry, Kobe4
Ellington 10128 Calsetta, Dylan5
Newark Tech 11286 Stuart, Shacor6

Section   7 of  27   Finals
Milford Htc  9226 Leite, Sam1
Aec II Nyc C 1110 Suero, Brailyn2
Winchester T 11618 Carswell, Jasper3
Unattached 12397 Antwi, Aaron4
North Quincy 12302 Diallo, Mamadou5
Southington  9382 Xavier, Berenger6

Section   8 of  27   Finals
Boston Unite 1256 Glemaud, Yevegueny1
Aec II Nyc C 115 Francis, Zaheir2
Unattached 11419 Clark, Isaiah3
Platt TC 11338 Millette, Robert4
Unattached 11498 Macklin, Jaydin5
Hall TC 10153 Boucher-Zazzaro, Spencer6
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Section   9 of  27   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 200 M Run High School)
Classical Ma  985 Mowatt, Roshane1
Unattached 11472 Hernandez, Alex2
Winchester T 12620 Naykene, Natan3
Region 5 Spa 10363 Tullo, August4
Algonquin Re 1216 Eigen, Max5
Thayer TC 10383 Branco, Jake6

Section   10 of  27   Finals
Boston Unite 1253 Bernard, Jean1
East Lyme TC 10121 Miranda, Kyle2
Unattached 12565 Templeton, Paulo3
Ellington 12127 Attardo, Dominic4
Weaver TC 10611 Williams, Jamal5
Unattached 12511 McLoughlin, Will6

Section   11 of  27   Finals
Fairfield Pr 10139 Blackburn, Ashton1
Monomoy Regi 11243 Hutchings MacMahon, Jude2
Classical Ma 1086 Williams- James, Semeir3
Peabody TC 12333 Smith, Peyton4
Unattached 12400 Begley, Cam5
Southington 10377 Hinckley, Cole6

Section   12 of  27   Finals
Essex TC 12137 Hadzic, Sanjin1
Unattached  9513 Mejias, Urijah2
Bishop Fenwi 1140 Garron, Odin3
Unattached 11437 Domilici, Max4
Manchester C 12216 Venator, Sean5
Algonquin Re 1125 Rochefort, Jakob6

Section   13 of  27   Finals
Bishop Fenwi 1142 Lagonakis, Nondas1
Bishop Fenwi 1239 Dugan, Lincoln2
Natick TC 12262 Showstead, Thomas3
Winchester T 12621 Yazici, James4
Unattached 12490 Lamarre, malik5
Platt TC 12339 Nmegbu, Nduka-aku6

Section   14 of  27   Finals
Unattached 11483 Jones, Nick1
Newark Tech 11282 Ekeh, Ogechukwu2
Joseph Case 12186 Lamonde, Tyler3
Catholic Mem 1167 Dottin-Campbell, Paul4
Aec II Nyc C 118 Pedroso, Angel5
Unattached 12423 Cooper, Colby6

Section   15 of  27   Finals
Unattached 10447 Finch, Taye1
Region 5 Spa 10357 Lennon, Evan2
Aec II Nyc C 104 Diabate, Mohamed3
Wallingford 11607 Rich, Aaron4
Worcester Te 12635 Amamoo, David5
North Quincy 12304 Francois, Jayden6

Section   16 of  27   Finals
Unattached 12404 Boamah, Cleatis1
Unattached  9550 Shreffler, Peyton2
Unattached 12414 Caruso, Michael3
Wachusett Distri 111059 Mbugua, Amani4
Winchester T 12619 Janowsky, Tobin5
Unattached 10461 Gervais, Drew6

Section   17 of  27   Finals
Unattached 11446 Fergus, Miles1
Natick TC 11254 Bernard, Cameron2
Catholic Mem 1071 Marrero, John3
Boston Unite 1262 Unamka, Chidubem4
Unattached 11454 Friedman, Alexander5
Longmeadow T 12207 Doben, Lucas6

Section   18 of  27   Finals
Unattached 12405 Boamah, Kevin1
Region 5 Spa 10358 Logan, De Carvalho2
Unattached 12487 Kong, Louis3
Hall TC 11159 Rainey, Caleb4
Champlain Va 1176 Fortier, Quintin5
Somerville T 12372 Luxama, Kerby6

Section   19 of  27   Finals
Unattached 11580 Wanjira, Ryan1
Region 5 Spa 10359 Louis, Amiel2
Providence C 11351 Noble, Andrew3
Unattached  9457 Gardiner, Derrick4
Mt. Mansfiel 12253 Gilbert, Avery5
Unattached 121054 Rich, Evan6

Section   20 of  27   Finals
North Middle 12292 Chaple, Samuel1
Cumberland T 11101 Rubiano, Davonte2
Unattached 12564 Taylor, Mason3
Manchester C 12215 Gagne, Kaedin4
Unattached 12505 Maslowski, LJ5
Unattached  9420 Clark, Kaden6

Section   21 of  27   Finals
Missiquoi Va 11237 Morris, Landon1
Unattached 12502 Mara, Patrick2
Boston Unite 1160 Ngo, Khang3
Unattached 10566 Tenthani, Blessed4
Unattached 12482 Isaac, Jamison5
Unattached 11569 Thomas, Zayne6

Section   22 of  27   Finals
North Middle 12293 Durand, Jaden1
Monomoy Regi 10242 Hart, Marco-Dean2
Norwich Free 11315 Flores, Fernando3
Unattached 12518 Murfitt, Ben4
Shelton TC 12368 Kiely, Alex5
Catholic Mem 1072 Semper, Jelani6
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Section   23 of  27   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 200 M Run High School)
Unattached 12416 Chester, Jack1
Essex TC 121062 Mattos, Emilio2
Shelton TC 12370 Ostrosky, Cole3
Newark Tech 11285 Oladoyinbo, Oluwakorede4
Milton TC 12230 Juric, Luka5
Unattached 12552 Smith, Thomas6

Section   24 of  27   Finals
North Middle 11300 Okano, Emory1
Newark Tech 11283 Hobbs, Noah2
Algonquin Re 1215 DiVitto, Justin3
Fairfield Pr 12141 Robinson, Kyler4
Manchester C 11213 Flahn, Ceasar5
Unattached 12592 Wood, Eli6

Section   25 of  27   Finals
North Kingst 12289 Taylor, Mason1
Unattached 11579 Viera, Jaeden2
Unattached 12399 Beck, Morgan3
MetroCobras  9221 Thomas, Ramar4
Unattached 12484 Joseph, Jamal5
Unattached 12507 McCranie, Kody6

Section   26 of  27   Finals
McQuaid Jesu 12218 Morey, Alex1
Unattached  9458 Gardiner, Different2
Unattached 11582 Washington, Ethan3
La Salle Aca 12194 Leomensah, Thaden4
Boston Unite 1252 Barros, Rick5
Portland TC 12344 LaMalfa, Samuel6

Section   27 of  27   Finals
Clcf Panther  891 Rivera, Benaiah1
Providence C  9350 Klansek, Garet2
Shelton TC 11369 Matei, Sebastian3
Unattached 11585 Welsey, Solomon4
Phillips Exe 12335 Bennett, Jaylen5
Willbraham & 12617 Jaravaza, Tayedza (Tj)6

Event  26   Boys 800 M Run High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Unattached 12599 Zwick-Lavinsky, Samuel1
North Middle 11301 Tesini, Connor2
Joseph Case 11189 Wallace, Aidan3
North Middle 11295 Harju, Owen4
Unattached  9536 Ramsey, Patrick5
Fairfield Pr 10139 Blackburn, Ashton6
Missiquoi Va 12234 Connelly, Blake7
Aec II Nyc C 116 Jalloh, Sheriff8
Unattached 11499 Madden, Jayden9
North Middle 11290 Aster, Oliver10
North Middle 12291 Brady, Jack11
Aec II Nyc C 127 Obadiaru, Osamuyimen12

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Leap-Coachin 11198 Holmes, Jackson1
Monomoy Regi 10247 Muldoon, Quinn2
Unattached  9513 Mejias, Urijah3
Worcester Te 12637 Mohamed, Mahad4
Unattached  9474 Hildreth, Cormac5
MetroCobras 11220 Keenan, Andrew6
Unattached  9555 Stephens, Walter7
Unattached  9549 Sharma, Pranav8
Leap-Coachin 12199 Ramirez, Yomilex9
Unattached  9561 Sylvain, Bryson10
Algonquin Re 1013 Dilai, Jed11
Monomoy Regi 11244 Jordan, Patrick12
Unattached  9441 Eddy, Gavin13

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Unattached 12452 Flores Ruiz, Miguel1
Unattached 12557 Stubler, Enda2
East Lyme TC  9113 Cardello, Nico3
Unattached 12451 Fleury, David4
Unattached 121058 Buchalter, Benjamin5
Unattached 12577 Vaccaro, Alexander6
Unattached 10571 Thompson, Maxwell7
Catholic Mem 1266 Carey, Gavin8
Natick TC 11257 Downey, Nickolas9
Unattached 10524 Nelson, Peyton10
Unattached 12509 McLaughlin, Cameron11
Immaculate T 11179 Lopes, Lorenzo12
Hall TC 11158 Prince, Maximilian13
Unattached 10434 DeSandre, Seamus14
Unattached 111055 Langone, Karsten15

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Southington 11378 Hoffman, Ethan1
Hall TC 12156 Fite, Maximus2
Providence C 11355 Rodrigues, Jahmel3
Xavier (Ct)  9638 Hines, Holden4
Unattached 11427 Cummings, Cole5
Weaver TC 10610 Poteat, Angelo6
Southington 12379 Koczur, Jaxson7
Unattached 11436 DiBuono, Jack8
Norwich Free 12314 Croteau, Jesse9
Wellesley TC 12613 Mix, Brian10
Souhegan TC 12374 Noorda, Dallen11
Rudderville 10364 Fysh, Connor12
Wellesley TC 11612 Draganov, Martin13
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  26   Boys 800 M Run High School)
Norwich Free 12317 Kornacki, Kyle1
Unattached 10455 Gallaudet, Charlie2
Boston Comet 1048 Kerr, James3
Unattached 11476 Hoesch, Jacob4
Unattached 12541 Rudolph, August5
Unattached 12534 Pulsifer, Ethan6
Unattached 10430 Damelio, Oscar7
Emerging Eli 11130 Collins, Ryan8
Unattached 12429 Daigle, Noah9
Unattached 11448 Fitzgerald, Carson10
Xavier (Ct) 11639 Laudati, Xavier11
Emerging Eli 11134 Labunski, Daniel12
Unattached 11500 Mailloux, Trainor13

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Wallingford 12603 Conklin, Thomas1
East Lyme TC 12120 McCauley, Sean2
Unattached 11575 Twomey, Joshua3
Unattached 12486 Kerouac, Luc4
East Lyme TC 11118 Leone, Sam5
Dover TC 11110 Berdecia, Melo6
Unattached 10537 Robie, Jason7
Unattached 10563 Szotek, Cooper8
Guilford TC 12151 Wienkamp, Ethan9
Unattached 12470 Haskell, Kyle10
Unattached 10597 Zoss, Landon11

Event  18   Boys 1 Mile Run High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

North Middle 12291 Brady, Jack1
Unattached  9428 Cusick, Owen2
North Middle 11290 Aster, Oliver3
Unattached 12547 Segatore, James4
North Middle 11295 Harju, Owen5
Aec II Nyc C 113 Boadi, Dendrick6
Missiquoi Va 12234 Connelly, Blake7
Chariho TC  977 Baxter, Luke8
Catholic Mem  869 Flynn, Noel9
Missiquoi Va 10235 Godin, Colten10
Aec II Nyc C 116 Jalloh, Sheriff11
Unattached 11568 Thomas, Jadiel12
Missiquoi Va  9236 Hubbard, Ethan13
Monomoy Regi  9241 Grodzicki, Tanner14
North Middle 11296 Hopkins, Ethan15
Monomoy Regi 11245 Kelley, Samuel16
Unattached 12599 Zwick-Lavinsky, Samuel17

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Unattached 11415 Cheney, Jack1
Algonquin Re 1228 Zhang, Tim2
Unattached 12520 Murphy IV, John3
Monomoy Regi 10247 Muldoon, Quinn4
Unattached 12578 Veres, Andras5
ioneer Valle 10180 Spofford, Ryan6
Unattached 10439 Dovaras, Parker7
Unattached 10546 Schluter, Konrad8
Unattached 11572 Tittman, Arthur9
Unattached  9527 O'Connor, Finn10
Milton TC 10231 Turner, Nate11
Chariho TC 1178 Guglieimo, Anthony12
Unattached 12530 Pernal, Cameron13
Unattached  9409 Brown, Miles14
Unattached  9468 Hallee, Holden15
Unattached 11450 Fitzpatrick, Liam16
Unattached  9481 Ioan, Adi17

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Unattached  8466 Green, Kiran1
East Lyme TC 12114 Carrier, Andrew2
East Lyme TC 10122 Papalia, Joey3
Portland TC 11341 Burke, Breckin4
Region 5 Spa  9362 Tomaszewski, Cooper5
Emerging Eli 10132 Jin, Solomon6
Unattached 12432 Dennis, Charles7
Natick TC 10260 Hava, Declan8
Unattached 10489 Kushel, Edward9
Unattached 10571 Thompson, Maxwell10
Natick TC 12256 Catching, William11
Rudderville 10364 Fysh, Connor12
Natick TC 12261 Hu, Jay13
Region 5 Spa  9361 Tomaszewski, Benjamin14
Boston Comet 1050 Klauber, Raphael15
Algonquin Re 1127 Tan, Haoran16
Corning-Pain  997 Lawson, Christopher17
Chariho TC  979 Haxton, Leo18
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 1 Mile Run High School)
East Lyme TC 12115 Carrier, Matthew1
Cumberland T 11102 Schonhoff, Jake2
Unattached 11535 Ramot, Raphael3
Immaculate T 11179 Lopes, Lorenzo4
Unattached 10514 Mello, Brooks5
Bishop Guert  943 Fischer, Ethan6
East Lyme TC 11116 Faitsch, Jack7
Portland TC 11342 Burke, Hayden8
Algonquin Re 1022 McManus, Finn9
Unattached 10422 Colella, Anthony10
Berkshire Th 1036 Harwood, Ben11
Hall TC 12155 Doot, Thijs12
Algonquin Re 1111 Bedard, Trent13
Corning-Pain 1196 Boutwell, Sebastian14
Natick TC 12264 Vogel, Joe15
East Lyme TC 12111 Benjdid, Jilali16
Emerging Eli 11135 McCormack, Pierce17
Natick TC 11263 Van der Velden, Freddie18

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Emerging Eli 12129 Almeda, Jack1
FRC 111053 Gartner, Nathan2
Xavier (Ct)  9640 O'Connor, Nolan3
Unattached 12598 Zumbach, Ryan4
Boston Comet 1047 Joyce, John5
Hall TC 121052 Connole, Donovan6
New England 10273 Mogavero, Tyler7
Natick TC 10258 Doyle, Callum8
Catholic Mem 1070 Kaleba, Daniel9
Hall TC 11160 Schulman, Jonah10
Unattached 10548 Shah, Zain11
Southington 12380 Liebler, William12
Unattached 121051 DeBartolo, Anthony13
Unattached 12456 Gallaudet, James14
Bishop Stang 1244 Copps, Lowell15
Hopkinton TC 11175 Finnegan, Sean16
Hartford TC 121063 Moreno, Bennett17
Hall TC 12154 Dewander, Yohannes18

Event  30   Boys 2 Mile Run High School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Missiquoi Va 10235 Godin, Colten1
Milford Htc 101049 Tetreault, Benjamin2
Monomoy Regi  9251 Strzepek, Nolan3
New England 10271 Ireland, Thomas4
Unattached RS464 Gordon, Jacob5
Unattached 11572 Tittman, Arthur6
Unattached 12467 Guallpa, Anthony7
Missiquoi Va 12234 Connelly, Blake8
New England  8269 Gilfillan, Quentin9
North Middle 11301 Tesini, Connor10
ioneer Valle 10180 Spofford, Ryan11
Unattached 12553 Soldato, Antonio12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 12526 O'Brien, Luke1
East Lyme TC 11117 Fant, Gavin2
Joseph Case 10183 Deady, Jackson3
Unattached 12599 Zwick-Lavinsky, Samuel4
Portland TC 11341 Burke, Breckin5
Unattached 12424 Croughwell, Patrick6
Emerging Eli  9136 Oates, Jack7
Portland TC 11342 Burke, Hayden8
Algonquin Re 1020 Green, Stephen9
Boston Comet 1249 Klauber, Ezra10
Algonquin Re 1219 Gould, Jonah11
Berkshire Th 1036 Harwood, Ben12
Unattached 11560 Surani, Ayaan13
Longmeadow T 12206 Dietz, Liam14
Unattached 11471 Healy, Peter15
Mohawk Trail 11239 Healy, Peter16

Event  6   Boys 55 M Hurdles High School

Top 8 Advance by Time
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Missiquoi Va  9236 Hubbard, Ethan1
Peabody TC 12333 Smith, Peyton2
Unattached 11594 Youmell, Mason James3
Milford Htc 12227 Okhipo, Aloiye4
Unattached 12482 Isaac, Jamison5
Longmeadow T 11205 Chittaphong, Jaelin6
Unattached 11442 Eisl, Jackson7
Clcf Panther  891 Rivera, Benaiah8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Unattached 12596 Zaprianov, Nick1
Unattached 11395 Allen, Paxton2
Guilford TC 12151 Wienkamp, Ethan3
Unattached 12552 Smith, Thomas4
Thayer TC 10383 Branco, Jake5
Newark Tech 11282 Ekeh, Ogechukwu6
Somerville T 12372 Luxama, Kerby7
North Middle 11299 O'Brien, Kevin8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Newark Tech 12279 Aka, Princewill1
Unattached 11554 Stenstrom, Jake2
Essex TC 12137 Hadzic, Sanjin3
Unattached 11425 Crowell, Wayne4
Monomoy Regi 11248 Needham, Sean5
Hall TC 11157 Perry, Elijah6
Cumberland T 1198 Fontaine, Matt7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Region 5 Spa 10363 Tullo, August1
Maynard TC 12217 Gwozdz, Alexander2
Unattached 10393 Abdallah, Kareem3
Mt. Mansfiel 12253 Gilbert, Avery4
Unattached 12586 Westcott, Dustin5
Joseph Case 11184 Dias, Owen6
Region 5 Spa 11360 Lu, Nicholas7
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Heat   5 of  5   Prelims...(Event  6   Boys 55 M Hurdles High School)
Unattached 12508 McGahan, Connor1
Region 5 Spa 10357 Lennon, Evan2
Norwich Free 11315 Flores, Fernando3
Joseph Case 10182 Deady, Ben4
Pelham TC 12334 Crear, Colby5
Region 5 Spa 12356 Kohncke, Sebastian6
Unattached 12581 Warren, Enzo7

Event  15   Boys 4x200 M Relay High School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Boston Unite2
Aec II Nyc C3
Classical Ma4
Hope5
Monomoy Regi6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Joseph Case2
Platt TC3
Newark Tech4
Cumberland T5
Trinity TC6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
East Provide2
Manchester C3
Longmeadow T4
North Quincy5
O'Bryant TC6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
The House (C2
Daniel Hand3
Milford Htc4
Bergen Catho5
Windsor TC6

Event  33   Boys 4x400 M Relay High School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Aec II Nyc C2
Hope3
Portland TC4
Windsor TC5
Daniel Hand6

Event  9   Boys 4x800 M Relay High School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Golden Spike1
Aec II Nyc C2
Joseph Case3

Event  45   Boys Pole Vault High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Leap-Coachin 12200 Sheridan, Adam1
Patriot Pole  8328 Smith, Jack2
Algonquin Re 1226 Skilton, Ben3
Bethlehem TC 1237 Knox, Isao4
Seymour TC 12366 McKirryher, Zachary5
Patriot Pole  8327 Lee, Evan6
Unattached 11591 Woo, Mitchell7
Brunswick TC 1065 Wu, Owen8
Wallingford 11606 Drescher, Christopher9
Concord TC 1295 Nyhan, Colby10
Unattached 12460 Gendron Jr Jr., Mark11
Unattached 11410 Burns, Tyler12
Unattached 10463 Gilmore, Casey13
Algonquin Re 1124 Mulkerin, Brogan14
Patriot Pole 12326 Dean, Carson15
Unattached 12503 Martin, Wyatt16
Black Rock P 1146 Gonzalez, Ryan17
Patriot Pole 10329 Snyder, Sebastian18
Unattached 11480 Hosein, Dylan19
Patriot Pole 12325 Askjaer, Nathan20
Leap-Coachin 12197 Bower, Grant21

Event  36   Boys Long Jump High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

North Middle 11296 Hopkins, Ethan1
Unattached 12596 Zaprianov, Nick2
Aec II Nyc C 115 Francis, Zaheir3
Aec II Nyc C 104 Diabate, Mohamed4
Unattached 11410 Burns, Tyler5
Newark Tech 11286 Stuart, Shacor6
North Middle 11299 O'Brien, Kevin7
Missiquoi Va 10235 Godin, Colten8
Unattached 10595 Young Jr., Tyrell9
North Middle 11300 Okano, Emory10
Newark Tech 11282 Ekeh, Ogechukwu11
Missiquoi Va 11237 Morris, Landon12
Newark Tech 11285 Oladoyinbo, Oluwakorede13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached 12416 Chester, Jack1
Unattached 11442 Eisl, Jackson2
Leap-Coachin 11202 Williams III, Heyward3
Region 5 Spa 10358 Logan, De Carvalho4
Unattached  9501 Makkas, Theo5
Patriot Pole 12325 Askjaer, Nathan6
Unattached  9457 Gardiner, Derrick7
Guilford TC  9149 Chieffo, Xavier8
Unattached 12521 Nampel, Landon9
Unattached 10453 Fraga, Gustavo10
Longmeadow T 11209 O'Connor, Shane11
Region 5 Spa 12356 Kohncke, Sebastian12
Black Rock P 1146 Gonzalez, Ryan13
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  36   Boys Long Jump High School)
Wallingford 11607 Rich, Aaron1
Unattached 10407 Bouffard, Noah2
Algonquin Re 1221 Lipka, Miles3
Unattached 12511 McLoughlin, Will4
Wallingford 11608 Rich, Ethan5
Unattached 12496 Lowe, Ayodele (Ayo)6
Unattached 12588 Williams, Bryce7
Weston TC 11616 Torres, Oscar8
Trinity TC 12391 Edokpolo, Rere9
New Bedford 12266 Pastor Norales, Clayton10
Unattached 111056 Duan, Andrew11
Worcester Te 12634 Agyekum, Christian12
Catholic Mem 1072 Semper, Jelani13
New Bedford 11265 Antunes, Michael14

Event  39   Boys Triple Jump High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 121054 Rich, Evan1
Boston Latin 1251 Obijuru, Francis2
Grafton TC 12147 Jamoko, Calvary3
Unattached 12488 Krasco III, Mitchell4
Catholic Mem 1168 Fernandez, Orion5
Region 5 Spa 10363 Tullo, August6
Peabody TC 12330 Bedard, Evan7
Unattached 10494 Loer, Harrison8
Newark Tech 11286 Stuart, Shacor9
Newark Tech 11285 Oladoyinbo, Oluwakorede10
Unattached 11594 Youmell, Mason James11
Unattached  9449 FitzGerald, Dillon12
Weston TC 11616 Torres, Oscar13
Unattached 11410 Burns, Tyler14
Longmeadow T 12208 Hamel, Sean15
Unattached 12588 Williams, Bryce16

Event  42   Boys Shot Put High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Newark Tech 10280 Anabwani, Nathaniel1
Hoosic Valle  9169 Chapko, Cole2
Algonquin Re 1212 Carlsen, Edward3
Monomoy Regi 10250 Stephens, Tyler Kade4
North Middle 12298 Mossey, Keegan5
Unattached 10545 Sarmiento, Cullan6
North Middle 12294 Fredericks, Joseph7
Missiquoi Va 11238 Sherman, Eli8
North Middle 11297 Landino, Ryan9
Unattached  9449 FitzGerald, Dillon10
Algonquin Re 1018 Girard, Liam11
Monomoy Regi  9246 Morales, Axel12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Algonquin Re 1221 Lipka, Miles1
Guilford TC 12151 Wienkamp, Ethan2
Greece Arcad 12148 Decoste, Jaylen3
Algonquin Re 1217 Frallicciardi, Dom4
Thetford Academy 121057 Stangner, David5
Unattached 11583 Watson, Jeremiah6
Unattached 11544 Sardinha, John7
East Lyme TC 11112 Bruno, Carmine8
Hoosic Valle 11168 Briggs, Zane9
Patriot Pole 12325 Askjaer, Nathan10
Newark Tech 11288 Williams, Uin11
Minnechaug R 11232 Harrison, Brody12
Unattached 10398 Askjaer, Nicholas13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached 12497 Luciano, Argenis1
Essex TC 12138 Johnson, Alexander2
Wallingford 12605 DeCrescenzo, Lucas3
Unattached 12477 Hoffman, Ethan4
Leap-Coachin 12201 Valenti, Enzo5
Unattached 11445 Fagan, William6
York TC 11641 Fagan, Will7
Norwich Free 12310 Amy, Chris8
Guilford TC 12150 Oberg, James9
Unattached 12517 Muayad, Abd10
East Lyme TC 12119 Matlock, Thomas11
Unattached 10403 Binkowski, Samuel12
Unattached 12542 Ryan, Aidan13

Event  51   Boys Weight Throw High School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Hopkinton TC 11177 Morin, Ryan1
Hoosic Valle  9169 Chapko, Cole2
Hopkinton TC 12176 Mick, Finley3
Unattached 12508 McGahan, Connor4
Unattached 12542 Ryan, Aidan5
Newark Tech 11288 Williams, Uin6
East Lyme TC 11112 Bruno, Carmine7
Thetford Academy 121057 Stangner, David8
Hoosic Valle 11168 Briggs, Zane9
Unattached 11583 Watson, Jeremiah10
Newark Tech 10280 Anabwani, Nathaniel11
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  51   Boys Weight Throw High School)
Lexington TC 11203 Schroeder, Franz1
Unattached 10528 Pan, Yao2
Unattached 11394 Adams, Joseph3
Unattached 11529 Paroyian, Julian4
East Lyme TC 12119 Matlock, Thomas5
Unattached 12516 Mourad, Julian6
Unattached 12406 Borges, Seth7
Hopkinton TC 12178 Prasanna, Tarun Karthick8
Wallingford 12605 DeCrescenzo, Lucas9
Leap-Coachin 12201 Valenti, Enzo10
Essex TC 12138 Johnson, Alexander11
Unattached 10421 Cleverly, Mark12

Event  1   Boys 55 M Dash Middle School

Top 8 Advance by Time
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Unattached  4558 Suarez, Messiah1
Central CT J  674 Concepcion, Noah2
Clcf Panther  593 Tobey Jr., Bryan3
Providence C  5353 Polanco, Jionni4
New Haven Ag  6277 Edwards, Tobin5
WindWard Tra  6632 Williams, Rowan6
Sbr Jaguars  8365 McKenzie, Michael7
Central CT J  875 Montinat, Jeihel8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Unattached  8492 Liriano, Javien1
Providence C  7354 Polanco, Joel2
Unattached  5590 Wong-Vallejo, Jordan3
New Haven Ag  7278 Patillo, Noah4
Providence C  7348 Depina III, Manuel5
Unattached  5443 El-Kerdi, Saleh6
Central CT J  873 Arnold, Quincy7
Boston Unite  757 Henry, Malachi8

Event  11   Boys 400 M Dash Middle School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unattached  5443 El-Kerdi, Saleh2
New Haven Ag  7278 Patillo, Noah3
WindWard Tra  8630 Durand, Isaac4
Boston Unite  758 Jones, Keith5
Unattached  8492 Liriano, Javien6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Southern Tie  5376 Miller, William2
Clcf Panther  889 Lenk, Leif3
Unattached  4558 Suarez, Messiah4
Providence C  7346 Carvalho, Cairo5
Providence C  7348 Depina III, Manuel6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Boston Unite  555 Felix, August2
Unattached  8465 Green, Jackson3
Unattached  8459 Gautam, Kuvam4
Boston Unite  861 Stephens, William5
New Haven Ag  8276 Cassidy, Matthew6

Event  21   Boys 200 M Run Middle School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

WindWard Tra  6632 Williams, Rowan2
New Haven Ag  6277 Edwards, Tobin3
Boston Unite  758 Jones, Keith4
Providence C  7348 Depina III, Manuel5
Boston Unite  757 Henry, Malachi6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Unattached  5590 Wong-Vallejo, Jordan2
New Haven Ag  7278 Patillo, Noah3
Patriot Pole  8324 Askjaer, Andrew4
Unattached  8492 Liriano, Javien5
Central CT J  875 Montinat, Jeihel6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Unattached  5443 El-Kerdi, Saleh2
Providence C  7354 Polanco, Joel3
Unattached  4558 Suarez, Messiah4
Central CT J  674 Concepcion, Noah5
Clcf Panther  593 Tobey Jr., Bryan6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Boston Unite  759 Louis, Hunter1
Unattached  8465 Green, Jackson2
WindWard Tra  6633 Zundl, Tyler3
Central CT J  873 Arnold, Quincy4
Sbr Jaguars  8365 McKenzie, Michael5
Boston Unite  861 Stephens, William6

Event  25   Boys 800 M Run Middle School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached  8408 Brock, Trey1
Unattached  8462 Ghanchi, Aadi2
Unattached  8519 Murphy, Luke3
Unattached  8559 Sullivan, Michael4
Southern Tie  7375 Kaufman, Jacob5
Unattached  7412 Cabral, Luke6
WindWard Tra  51064 Koch, Ryan7
Boston Unite  555 Felix, August8
WindWard Tra  7629 Burke, Henry9
Clcf Panther  490 O'Neill, Colin10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Boys 800 M Run Middle School)
Launch  8196 Auger, Grey1
New England  8270 Hunt, Cooper2
Unattached  8574 Trainor, Aiden3
New Haven Ag  8276 Cassidy, Matthew4
Garden State  8142 Telofski Jr., Daniel5
Valor TC Por  7601 Magnuson, Jonah6
Unattached  8438 Donovan, Braeden7
Unattached  8523 Nelson, Nolan8
Unattached  8475 Hobbs, RJ9
Unattached  8576 Tyler, Nathaniel10
WindWard Tra  8630 Durand, Isaac11

Event  17   Boys 1 Mile Run Middle School

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Clcf Panther  487 Howes, William1
Unattached  7506 Mateja, Parker2
Clcf Panther  490 O'Neill, Colin3
Unattached  7412 Cabral, Luke4
Emerging Eli  7131 Harris, Ryan5
Clcf Panther  794 Upham, Nicholas6
WindWard Tra  51064 Koch, Ryan7
Clcf Panther  792 Roberts, Zachary8
New Haven Ag  8276 Cassidy, Matthew9
Southern Tie  7375 Kaufman, Jacob10
Providence C  6352 Pineda, Christopher11
Unattached  8559 Sullivan, Michael12
Clcf Panther  688 Leggett, Owen13
Southern Tie  5376 Miller, William14
Unattached  8408 Brock, Trey15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New England  8270 Hunt, Cooper1
Cheetah Runn  881 Youngs, Samuel2
New England  8275 Riccio, Cameron3
Cheetah Runn  880 Cox, Broden4
Unattached  8519 Murphy, Luke5
Valor TC Por  7602 Peters, Lucas6
Unattached  8574 Trainor, Aiden7
Garden State  8142 Telofski Jr., Daniel8
Emerging Eli  8133 Keller, Miles9
New England  8267 Duane, Cameron10
Unattached  7539 Rokicki, Jacob11
New England  81066 Taft, Nolan12
Unattached  8495 Lovering, Andrew13

Event  5   Boys 55 M Hurdles Middle School

Top 8 Advance by Time
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Sbr Jaguars  8365 McKenzie, Michael4
Unattached  8523 Nelson, Nolan5

Event  35   Boys Long Jump Middle School

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Central CT J  873 Arnold, Quincy1
Unattached  8465 Green, Jackson2
Central CT J  875 Montinat, Jeihel3
Unattached  71065 Brazeau, Collin4
New Haven Ag  6277 Edwards, Tobin5
Providence C  7346 Carvalho, Cairo6
WindWard Tra  6631 Walters, Peter7
Clcf Panther  593 Tobey Jr., Bryan8
Central CT J  674 Concepcion, Noah9
Unattached  8523 Nelson, Nolan10
Patriot Pole  8324 Askjaer, Andrew11
Unattached  5443 El-Kerdi, Saleh12
WindWard Tra  6632 Williams, Rowan13
Southern Tie  7375 Kaufman, Jacob14
Unattached  8533 Plante, Caleb15
WindWard Tra  6633 Zundl, Tyler16
Unattached  5590 Wong-Vallejo, Jordan17
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Event  29   Mixed 2 Mile Run Middle School
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Clcf PanthersRoberts, Zachary M7   1 92
UnattachedMateja, Parker M7   2 506
UnattachedKosnik, Emerson W8   3 981
UnattachedHoward, Sterling W5   4 975
Twisted SpeedstersComeau, Alden M6   5 392
Providence CobrasPineda, Christopher M6   6 352
Clcf PanthersLeggett, Owen M6   7 88
Cheetah RunnCox, Broden M8   8 80
Clcf PanthersHowes, William M4   9 87

Event  53   Mixed 4x200 M Relay Middle School
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Boston United Track & Cross   5  

BBoston United Track & Cross   6  
Event  41   Mixed Shot Put Middle School

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UnattachedRyan, Addison W5   1 1014
Patriot Pole VaultAskjaer, Andrew M8   2 324
UnattachedWong-Vallejo, Jordan M5   3 590
Maximum VeloGriffith, Beya W8   4 814
UnattachedStrefeler, Mason M8   5 556
UnattachedThompson, Duncan M8   6 570
Providence CobrasPolanco, Jionni M5   7 353
Providence CobrasCarvalho, Cayden M6   8 347
Central CT JaguarsBinkowski, Genevieve W7   9 717


